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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Teliu       Lungime  3.6 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 2 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer EVO H 5 01:45,699 - 20122.61 km/h

2 14 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 01:50,504 04,805 1504,805

3 119 Ionescu Cristea Horatiu Ford Escort H 4 01:56,003 05,499 1210,304

4 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 01:56,488 00,485 1010,789

5 175 Stratnic Costi Renault Clio RS H 3 01:56,754 00,266  811,055

6 26 Cimpeanu Mihai Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 H 5 01:56,787 00,033  611,088

7 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai Dacia Nova H 3 01:57,337 00,550  411,638

8 50 Alexandru Mihaita Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 01:58,221 00,884  312,522

9 32 Padurean Mircea VW Golf H 3 01:58,490 00,269  212,791

10 33 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 02:01,265 02,775  115,566

11 111 Baldescu Victor Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 H 5 02:01,563 00,298  015,864

12 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI H 4 02:01,806 00,243  016,107

13 110 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 2 02:02,830 01,024  017,131

14 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf 2 H 3 02:02,952 00,122  017,253

15 29 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 02:05,120 02,168  019,421

16 66 Nicolae Ion BMW M3 H 5 02:07,938 02,818  022,239

17 70 Ungureanu Bogdan BMW 120d H 4 02:09,111 01,173  023,412

18 86 Bunica Alina Skoda Fabia RS TDI H 4 02:10,396 01,285  024,697

19 414 Szene Raul Rikardo Toyota Celica H 3 02:11,832 01,436  026,133

20 498 Asmarandei Ionel Citroen SAXO H 2 02:13,335 01,503  027,636

21 422 Popescu Tariceanu Calin Jr Dacia Logan H 2 02:14,568 01,233  028,869

22 444 Iliescu Adi Dacia Logan H 2 02:14,615 00,047  028,916

23 409 Opritoiu Aurelian Cosmin Suzuki Swift GTI H 2 02:14,660 00,045  028,961

24 45 Saracutu Elvis Adrian Opel Corsa H 2 02:16,583 01,923  030,884

25 73 Rizea Ionita Alin Honda CRX H 2 02:17,206 00,623  031,507

26 497 Olteanu Marin Renault Clio RS H 3 02:17,292 00,086  031,593

27 413 Matache Mihnea Bogdan VW Scirocco H 4 02:24,951 07,659  039,252

28 90 Cristea Mihai Dacia Logan H 2 02:25,943 00,992  040,244

29 415 Botez Vasile Sorin Toyota Celica H 3 02:26,223 00,280  040,524

30 41 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 H 5 - -  -

31 437 Prepelita Dan Sorin VW Golf 2 H 4 - -  -
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